2018 Membership Dues

Apprentice 1° Period
Apprentice 2" Period
Apprentice 3™ Period
Apprentice 4" Period
Apprentice 5" Period
Apprentice 6" Period
Apprentice 7" Period
Digging Machine OP

“A” Chapter Members

$120.60
$120.60
$120.60
$123.60
$123.60
$123.60
$123.60
$128.10

Per Quarter

Groundman
Groundman Driver
Journeyman Lineman
Journeyman Welder
Cable Splicer
Mechanic 1° Class
Traffic Signal Tech
Flagman

Teledata- Increase $1.00 Per Month

“BA” Chapter Members

Per Month

TIGM

Treeman 1% Period
Treeman 2" Period
Treeman 3™ Period
Journeyman Treeman

$23.00
$23.00
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50

$116.85
$119.10
$129.60
$129.60
$129.60
$123.60
$129.60
$116.85



