2018 Membership Dues

"A" Chapter Members Per Quarter

Apprentice 1st Period	\$120.60	Groundman	\$116.85
Apprentice 2 nd Period	\$120.60	Groundman Driver	\$119.10
Apprentice 3 rd Period	\$120.60	Journeyman Lineman	\$129.60
Apprentice 4 th Period	\$123.60	Journeyman Welder	\$129.60
Apprentice 5 th Period	\$123.60	Cable Splicer	\$129.60
Apprentice 6 th Period	\$123.60	Mechanic 1st Class	\$123.60
Apprentice 7 th Period	\$123.60	Traffic Signal Tech	\$129.60
Digging Machine OP	\$128.10	Flagman	\$116.85

Teledata- Increase \$1.00 Per Month

"BA" Chapter Members Per Month

TIGM	\$23.00
Treeman 1 st Period	\$23.00
Treeman 2 nd Period	\$23.50
Treeman 3 rd Period	\$23.50
Journeyman Treeman	\$23.50